
B4789P290

TOWN OF FORT FAIRFIELD
ATTN:  TAX COLLECTOR
18 COMMUNITY CENTER DRIVE
FT.  FAIRFIELD, ME  04742

HILL, MARTHA M
82 PRESQUE ISLE STREET
FORT FAIRFIELD ME 04742

Book/Page33-018Map/Lot
82 PRESQUE ISLE STREETLocation

2/1/2021 818.98

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

2/1/2021Payment Due 818.98

N/A

2020 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.11

R1008

2020 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
6,690
58,260

64,950
25,000
39,950
20.500
818.98

Current Billing Distribution
SCHOOL
TOWN
COUNTY

508.50
254.62
55.85

62.09%
31.09%
6.82%

Remittance Instructions
PLEASE MAKE CHECK OR MONEY ORDER PAYABLE TO:
TOWN OF FORT FAIRFIELD and mail to:
          TAX COLLECTOR
          TOWN OF FORT FAIRFIELD
          18 COMMUNITY CENTER DRIVE
          FORT FAIRFIELD, ME  04742-0350

Information
AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH 
THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION REIMBURSEMENT AND
STATE AID TO EDUCATION, YOUR PROPERTY TAX BILL HAS ALREADY BEEN REDUCED BY 57.0.
        
Outstanding bonded indebtedness of the Town of Fort Fairfield is $500,000.    
      
      TAX PERIOD COVERS FROM JULY 01, 2020 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2021
             TAXES ARE DUE FEBRUARY 01, 2021 INTEREST OF 8% BEGINS MARCH 01, 2021
            
     IF YOU ARE A TAX CLUB MEMBER, YOUR FINAL PAYMENT WILL NOT BE DUE UNTIL JUNE 2021
          YOU MAY NEED TO ADJUST YOUR MONTHLY PAYMENT - CALL 472-7803 FOR ASSISTANCE    
                            


