TOWN OF FORT FAIRFIELD
ATTN: TAX COLLECTOR
18 COMMUNITY CENTER DRIVE
FT. FAIRFIELD, ME 04742

R1008 HILL, MARTHA M 82 PRESQUE ISLE STREET FORT FAIRFIELD ME 04742

Current Billir	ng Information
Land	6,690
Building	58,260
Assessment	64,950
Exemption	25,000
Taxable	39,950
Rate Per \$1000	20.500
Total Due	818.98

818.98

Acres: 0.11

Map/Lot 33-018 Book/Page B4789P290 Payment Due 2/1/2021

Location 82 PRESQUE ISLE STREET

Information

AS A RESULT OF THE MONEY OUR MUNICIPALITY RECEIVES FROM THE STATE LEGISLATURE THROUGH THE STATE MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING PROGRAM, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION REIMBURSEMENT AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION, YOUR PROPERTY TAX BILL HAS ALREADY BEEN REDUCED BY 57.0.

Outstanding bonded indebtedness of the Town of Fort Fairfield is \$500,000.

TAX PERIOD COVERS FROM JULY 01, 2020 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2021
TAXES ARE DUE FEBRUARY 01, 2021 INTEREST OF 8% BEGINS MARCH 01, 2021

IF YOU ARE A TAX CLUB MEMBER, YOUR FINAL PAYMENT WILL NOT BE DUE UNTIL JUNE 2021 YOU MAY NEED TO ADJUST YOUR MONTHLY PAYMENT - CALL 472-7803 FOR ASSISTANCE

	Current	Billing Distribution	
SCHOOL		62.09%	508.50
TOWN		31.09%	254.62
COUNTY		6.82%	55.85

Remittance Instructions									
PLEAS	EΕ	MAKE	CHECK	OR	MONE	Υ	ORDER	PAYABLE	TO:
TOWN	OF	FOR'	FAIRE	FIEI	LD an	d	mail	to:	

TAX COLLECTOR

TOWN OF FORT FAIRFIELD

18 COMMUNITY CENTER DRIVE

FORT FAIRFIELD, ME 04742-0350

N/A

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Please remit this portion with your first payment

2020 Real Estate Tax Bill

Account: R1008

Name: HILL, MARTHA M

Map/Lot: 33-018

Location: 82 PRESQUE ISLE STREET

2/1/2021 818.98

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

First Payment